
男 女 合計 男 女 合計 男 女 合計 男 女 合計 男 女 合計

２６年度 124,459 7,759 3,181 10,940 8.79 132,142 18,707 7,157 25,864 19.57 256,601 36,804 14.34 137,026 2,825 1,466 4,291 3.13 258 173 431 41,526 3,575

２７年度 124,345 7,831 3,186 11,017 8.86 128,137 17,974 6,984 24,958 19.47 252,482 35,975 14.24 135,857 2,889 1,466 4,355 3.20 231 167 398 40,728 798

２８年度 122,443 7,437 3,208 10,645 8.69 125,681 17,383 6,774 24,157 19.22 248,124 34,802 14.02 134,328 2,836 1,560 4,396 3.27 265 174 439 39,637 1,091

２９年度 121,239 7,358 3,322 10,680 8.80 124,265 17,013 6,653 23,666 19.04 245,504 34,346 13.98 131,051 2,916 1,536 4,452 3.39 278 184 462 39,260 377

３０年度 119,380 7,309 3,221 10,530 8.82 124,129 16,376 6,619 22,995 18.52 243,509 33,525 13.76 126,985 2,813 1,507 4,320 3.40 300 199 499 38,344 916

元年度 117,519 6,818 3,143 9,961 8.47 122,273 15,575 6,459 22,034 18.02 239,792 31,995 13.34 124,575 2,823 1,509 4,332 3.47 248 187 435 36,762 1,582

２年度 115,369 5,791 2,728 8,519 7.38 121,027 13,822 5,732 19,554 16.15 236,396 28,073 11.87 123,129 2,599 1,314 3,913 3.17 252 187 439 32,425 4,337

3年度 112,776 5,953 2,833 8,786 7.79 118,948 13,101 5,628 18,729 15.74 231,724 27,515 11.87 122,743 2,571 1,301 3,872 3.15 221 174 395 31,782 643

4年度 70,293 138 74 212 0.30 110,720 5,518 2,569 8,087 7.30 116,651 11,917 5,275 17,192 14.73 227,371 25,279 11.11 120,587 2,399 1,228 3,627 3.00 188 183 371 29,489 2,293

5年度 68,663 168 93 261 0.38 106,656 5,139 2,380 7,519 7.04 113,723 11,421 4,974 16,395 14.41 220,379 23,914 10.85 119,115 2,261 1,183 3,444 2.89 217 190 407 28,026 1,463

6年度 65,283 173 92 265 0.40 104,179 4,903 2,279 7,182 6.89 111,909 10,704 4,750 15,454 13.80 216,088 22,636 10.47 117,195 2,273 1,146 3,419 2.91 220 196 416 26,736 1,290
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